
   

  

Retreat 2019  Program (draft) 

Date:  January 15th to 17th 2019  Venue:  Kloster Bursfelde 
Klosterhof 5 
34346 Hann. Münden Bursfelde 

 

Questions?   Contact Katja: gessner@biologie.uni-marburg.de  

Tuesday 1/15/18  

8:30 am Departure from Marburg (shuttle bus) 

10:30 am Check-in at Kloster Bursfelde 

11:00 am Preparations (Hang your poster) etc.  

12:30 pm Lunch 

1:15 pm Session 1 – Status Report   
(Annette Borchers, Symposium Management Team) 

2:00 pm Session 2 – PI Talks: Masanori Nakayama 

3:00 pm Coffee Break 

3:30 pm Session 3 – Poster Session 

6:00 pm Dinner 

7:00 pm Keynote Lecture 1 – Arno Müller 

8:00 pm 

8:15 pm 

SFB-Initiative (Sven Bogdan) for PIs only 

Get together (Backstube) 

  

Wednesday 1/16/18  

8:30 am Breakfast 

9:00 am Session 4 – PI/Student Talks: Ralf Jacob and Marlen Breuer 

10:30 am Coffee Break 

11:00 am Session 5 – Student Talks 2: Imran Shaikh and David Apel  

12:30 pm Lunch 

1:15 pm Session 6 – Outdoor Activity 

3:30 pm Coffee Break 

4:00 pm Session 7 – Think Tank (Future, Proposal 2020, To Dos) 

6:00 pm Dinner 

7:00 pm Keynote Lecture 2 – Christian Helker 

8:00 pm Get Together 

  



   

  

Retreat 2019  Program (draft) 

Date:  January 15th to 17th 2019  Venue:  Kloster Bursfelde 
Klosterhof 5 
34346 Hann. Münden Bursfelde 

 

Questions?   Contact Katja: gessner@biologie.uni-marburg.de  

Thursday 1/17/18  

8:30 am Check out/Key return, Breakfast 

9:00 am Session 8 – Student Talk: Maik Bischoff and Lara Kepser 

10:30 am Coffee Break 

11:00 am Session 9 – Guest Talk: Jörg Großhans and Jan Kullmann 

12:30 pm Lunch 

1:00 pm Session 10 – Awards, Closing Notes 

2:30 pm Departure (shuttle bus) 

 


